
$4,750,000

62 BAY HEIGHTS DR MIAMI FL 33133
https://miamirealestateinc.com

Totally redone in 2014 and 2017 – private & oversized 17K+ Lot
with Tropical Landscaping. Move-in-ready, five-bedroom tri level
home features bright and spacious Living areas, formal dining,
family & work-out rooms, plenty of storage space, impact
resistant windows and doors. Generous size Master Suite with
spa-like bathroom and walk-in closet. All new 1,000+ SF […]

• 5 beds
• 7 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Residential

• Active

• 4292 sq ft

Basics
Bathrooms Half: 1 Bathrooms Full: 6

Lot Size Units: Square Feet Category: Residential

Type: Single Family Residence Status: Active

Bedrooms: 5 beds Bathrooms: 7 baths

Area: 4292 sq ft Year built: 2017



Location Details
County Or Parish: Miami-Dade County Middle/Junior School: Shenandoah

High School: Miami Senior Zoning Description: 0100

Property details
Total Building Area: 5551 Direction Faces: West

Subdivision Name: BAY HEIGHTS Lot Size Square Feet: 17105

Parcel Number: 01-41-14-006-0760 Possession: Closing & Funding

Lot Size Area: 17105 Property Condition: Updated/Remodeled

Property Features



Community Features: Street
Lights,Sidewalks

Door Features: French Doors

Exterior Features:
Barbecue,Deck,Fence,Security/High Impact
Doors,Lighting,Patio,Room For Pool

Interior Features: Built-in Features,Dining
Area,Separate/Formal Dining Room,Eat-in
Kitchen,Family/Dining Room,French
Door(s)/Atrium Door(s),First Floor Entry,Kitchen
Island,Pantry,Upper Level Master,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Walk-In Closet(s)

Window Features: Blinds,Drapes,Impact
Glass

Pool Features: Heated,In Ground,Pool

Lot Features: Oversized Lot,Sprinklers
Automatic

Parking Features:
Attached,Driveway,Garage,Paver Block,Garage
Door Opener

Security Features: Security System
Owned,Security Guard

Appliances: Built-In
Oven,Dryer,Dishwasher,Electric Range,Electric
Water Heater,Disposal,Ice
Maker,Microwave,Refrigerator,Self Cleaning
Oven,Washer

Architectural Style: Tri-Level Construction Materials: Block

Cooling: Central Air Cooling Y/N: 1

Covered Spaces: 2 Flooring: Marble,Wood

Furnished: Unfurnished Garage Spaces: 2

Garage Y/N: 1 Heating: Central

Heating Y/N: 1 Spa Y/N: 1

Pets Allowed: No Pet Restrictions,Yes Sewer: Public Sewer

View: Garden,Pool Patio and Porch Features: Deck,Patio

Roof: Flat Water Source: Public

Attached Garage Y/N: 1 Utilities: Cable Available

Miscellaneous
Public Survey Township: 1 Public

Survey
Section: 14

Syndication Remarks: Totally redone in 2014 and 2017 - private & oversized
17K+ Lot with Tropical Landscaping.

Year Built
Details:
Resale

Virtual Tour URL:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A10857154



Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: 29539 Tax Year: 2021

Tax Legal Description: BAY HEIGHTS PB 50-93 LOT 3 BLK 6 LOT SIZE
IRREGULAR OR 19251-4679 08 2000 1 COC 22628-4612 08 2004 1

Association Fee: 100
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